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Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

 

  

 March 2019  

Date 

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting 

participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 6 March ECB Governing Council Frankfurt, Germany 

Thursday, 7 March ECB Governing Council Frankfurt, Germany 

Sunday, 10 March Meetings BIS (Bank for International 

Settlements) 

Basel, Switzerland 

Monday, 11 March Meetings BIS (Bank for International 

Settlements) 

Basel, Switzerland 

Tuesday, 12 March 

 

Teleconference ESRB Steering Committee Brussels 

 

Wednesday, 13 March Meeting with supervised entity Brussels 

Thursday,14 March Meeting with Belgian Minister of Foreign 

Affairs, Mr Didier Reynders in the 

framework of NBB’s lunch debates 

Brussels 

Friday, 15 March Meeting Belgian’s High Council for 

Finance 

Brussels 

Monday, 18 March Lunch meeting with Belgian Prime News 

invitees (Primary Dealers & Federal Debts 

Agency). Discussion on monetary policy 

and current economic issues 

Brussels 

Monday 18 March 

 

Meeting with Belgian Minister of Finance, 

HE Alexander De Croo. Bilateral update. 

Cabinet of the Minister, 

Brussels 

 

Monday, 18 March Dinner meeting with Mr Pieter 

Timmermans, President of the Belgian 

employer’s organisation FEB/VBO. 

Discussion on current economic issues. 

 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 19 March Breakfast speech organized by 

Deloitte/Econopolis: The Governor’s view 

on the Belgian and World Economies 

Deloitte, Zaventem 

Wednesday, 20 March Governing Council and ESRB meeting Frankfurt, Germany 

Wednesday, 21 March Governing Council and ESRB meeting Frankfurt, Germany 
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Friday, 22 March Meeting with HE Claude-France Arnould, 

Ambassador of France. Economic update.  

Brussels 

Friday, 22 March Lunch with representatives of the Belgian 

banking sector. Mutual update.    

Belfius Bank, Brussels 

Friday 22 March Meeting with Mr Kaneko (Japan Centre for 

International Finance JCIF). Economic 

update. 

Brussels 

Monday 25 March Lunch with representatives of several  

Belgian insurance companies (supervised 

entities). Mutual update. 

Ethias, Brussels 

   

  

 


